Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT240 1GB DDR3 128 Bit AF240-
(OUTLET)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF740-
(OUTLET)

AFOX R9 370 4GB DDR5 256 Bit AFR9(OUTLET)

AFOX RX550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit AFRX550-
4096D5 (OUTLET)

AFOX RX550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit AFRX550-
8192D5H4-V6

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1650 4GB GDDR6 AF1650-
4096 (OUTLET)

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660Ti 6GB GDDR6 AF1660TI-
(OUTLET)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Stok

5+

Fiyat

33,67 USD

35,70 USD

75,60 USD

81,31 USD

136,50
usD

190,57
usb

228,69
usb



